JJN-1 Details PDF
RFQ JJN-1: Info@ntchip.com
skype:alichen138?chat
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.
Product Details of JJN-1
We can supply Bussmann (Eaton) part# JJN-1, use the request quote form to request JJN-1 pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an independent stocking distributor of
electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number JJN-1. The price and lead time for JJN-1depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location. Contact us today and
our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# JJN-1. We look forward to doing business with you.
Related parts for JJN-1
Image Part Number Manufacturer Description
JJN-50LS Eaton FUSE CARTRIDGE 50A 300VAC/160VDC Details
JJN-35LS Eaton FUSE CARTRIDGE 35A 300VAC/160VDC Details
JJN-1200 Eaton FUSE CRTRDGE 1.2KA 300VAC/170VDC Details
JJN-1000 Eaton FUSE CARTRIDGE 1KA 300VAC/170VDC Details
JJN-800 Eaton FUSE CRTRDGE 800A 300VAC/170VDC Details
JJN-700 Eaton FUSE CRTRDGE 700A 300VAC/170VDC Details
JJN-500 Eaton FUSE CRTRDGE 500A 300VAC/160VDC Details
JJN-600 Eaton FUSE CRTRDGE 600A 300VAC/160VDC Details
Related keywords for JJN-1
JJN-1 Distributor JJN-1 Supplier JJN-1 Price JJN-1 RoHs
Download JJN-1 Datasheet JJN-1 Datasheet JJN-1 Data Sheet JJN-1 PDF
JJN-1 Photo JJN-1 Picture JJN-1 Image JJN-1 Part